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Sportsman™ Flashlights

Lights for the Great Outdoors.
With optimized beams, rubber grips, and tactical switches, Rayovac® Sportsman™ lights are perfect for outdoor lifestyles. When you’ve got 
customers heading for the hills—or the woods, the lake, or the backyard—these are the lights they’ll want with them. 

Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible Flashlights

SKU Description Case Qty.
OT3AAA-BA Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible 120 Lumen 3AAA LED Flashlight with Batteries 4 flashlights

OT3AA-B Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible 180 Lumen 3AA LED Flashlight with Batteries 4 flashlights

OTHL3AAA-BA Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible 50 Lumen 3AAA LED Headlight with Batteries 2 headlights

OT2D-BA Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible 250 Lumen 2D LED Flashlight with Batteries 2 flashlights

OT6AASP-B Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible 500 Lumen 6AA LED Spotlight with Batteries 2 spotlights

OT3DLN-B Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible 400 Lumen 3D LED Lantern with Batteries 4 lanterns

OTHPHL-BA Sportsman™ Virtually Indestructible 100 Lumen 3AAA HI Performance Headlight 4 headlights

Sportsman™ Flashlights

SKU Description Case Qty.
SP123A-B Sportsman™ 150 Lumen 2CR123A LED Flashlight with Batteries & Holster 4 flashlights

SPHW3AAA-BXA Sportsman™ 30 Lumen 3AAA LED Flashlight with Batteries 6 flashlights

SE3AAAMN-BA Sportsman™ 80 Lumen 3AAA LED Mini Flashlight with Batteries 4 flashlights

SE4W3CA Sportsman™ 200 Lumen 3C LED Flashlight 4 flashlights

SE1WHLT-BA Sportsman™ 62 Lumen 1AA 4-LED Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

SE5LEDHLT-BA Sportsman™ 14 Lumen 3AAA 5-LED Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

SE3AAHDLT-BXA Sportsman™ 105 Lumen 3AA LED Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

SPHLT3AAA-BA Sportsman™ 22 Lumen 3AAA 5-LED Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

SP1W3AALN-BA Sportsman™ 150 Lumen 3AA LED Mini Lantern with Batteries 4 lanterns

SE3DLNA Sportsman™ 240 Lumen 3D LED Lantern 4 lanterns

SP4D-KBB Sportsman™ 65 Lumen 4D Krypton Floating Lantern 6 lanterns

SP8DTP4 Sportsman™ 300 Lumen 8D Twin Tube Fluorescent Lantern 4 lanterns

SPSP-B Sportsman™ 200 Lumen 4C LED Spotlight with Batteries 3 spotlights

SPBT3AAA-B Sportsman™ 18 Lumen 3AAA 6-LED Blood Tracking Flashlight with Batteries 4 flashlights

SPBTHL-B Sportsman™ 70 Lumen 3AAA 5-LED Blood Tracking Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

SPCLPBT-B Sportsman™ 7 Lumen 2CR2032 5-LED Blood Tracking Hat Clip Light with Batteries 4 headlights

SPHLTLED-BB Sportsman™ 22 Lumen 1AAA LED Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

SPHL6LED-BA Sportsman™ 46 Lumen 1AA 6-LED Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

SP2AA-BA Sportsman™ 110 Lumen 2AA LED Flashlight with Batteries 4 flashlights

RoughNeck™ Lights

Tools of the Trade.
Hard-working customers want hard-working lights – like the Rayovac® Roughneck™ line.  Hands-free headlights, spots, floods, and more, all 
with high performance LEDs, these are the professional-level lights you’ll provide your customers.

SKU Description Case Qty.
RNHL3AAA-B RoughNeck™ 80 Lumen 3AAA LED Headlight with Batteries 4 headlights

RNT3AAA-B RoughNeck™ 220 Lumen 3AAA LED Flashlight with Batteries & Holster 4 flashlights

RNF4AA-B RoughNeck™ 120 Lumen 4AA LED Focus Control Flashlight with Batteries 4 flashlights

RN2D1W-B RoughNeck™ 85 Lumen 2D LED Flashlight with Batteries 4 flashlights
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Stock # / SKU Description Mfg. UPC Pack Dim: L x W x H Btty/Case • Bulb Type Case Qty. Case UPC Case Dim: L x W x H Case Wt. Case Cu. Ft

Industrial Grade Lights
IN2C 10 Lumen 2D Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger 012800451845 2.313 5.000 10.750 PR 6 10012800451842 7.875 6.250 11.313 2.20 0.320

IN2-KC 17 Lumen 2D Krypton Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger 012800451852 2.313 5.000 10.750 K2 6 10012800451859 7.875 6.250 11.313 2.20 0.320

IN2-KMLC 17 Lumen 2D Krypton Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger and Magnet 012800451883 2.313 5.000 10.750 K2 6 10012800451880 7.875 6.250 11.313 2.20 0.320

IN2-MSC 8 Lumen 2D Intrinsically Safe MSHA Certified and UL Listed Orange Flashlight 012800451906 2.313 5.000 10.750 PR2 6 10012800451903 7.875 6.250 11.313 2.20 0.322

IN3C 40 Lumen 3D Krypton Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger 012800451913 2.313 5.000 13.625 K3 6 10012800451910 7.875 6.250 14.188 2.60 0.400

I2AA-B 10 Lumen 2AA Krypton Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger and Batteries 012800452071 1.563 3.750 8.750 T1 6 10012800452078 9.063 5.563 4.438 1.40 0.129

I2D-BC 17 Lumen 2D Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger and Batteries 012800451234 2.438 5.000 10.750 K2 6 10012800451231 8.125 6.750 11.375 4.60 0.361

I2DLED-BC 20 Lumen 2D 3 LED Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger and Batteries 012800508303 2.250 5.188 10.938 LED 6 10012800508300 8.250 6.250 12.000 5.14 0.358

I2D BULKC 17 Lumen 2D Yellow Flashlight with Ring Hanger and Batteries, Bulk 012800480593 2.313 2.375 7.313 K2 24 10012800480590 13.000 8.750 8.375 6.50 0.550

IMIN2C 15 Lumen 2D Yellow Imprinted Flashlight with Ring Hanger, Bulk 012800437030 2.313 5.000 10.750 K2 24 10012800437037 14.625 9.875 8.250 6.00 0.690

IV2DC 23 Lumen 2D Yellow Utility Flashlight with Hanging Lanyard in Tuck Carton 012800482337 2.500 2.500 7.813 PR2 12 10012800482334 10.750 8.250 8.500 3.83 0.436

ILJ2AA-BC 8 Lumen 2AA Krypton Swivel Flashlight with Pocket Clip and  Batteries 012800465804 1.625 4.750 8.875 T1 6 10012800465801 6.750 5.750 9.500 1.60 0.213

ISL2D-BC 20 Lumen 2D Krypton Swivel Flashlight with Ring Hanger and Batteries 012800465835 2.625 5.750 12.875 K2 6 10012800465832 11.375 6.625 13.375 6.27 0.583

R2AA-BB 11 Lumen 2AA Flashlight with Ring Hanger and Batteries 012800485727 1.250 3.750 8.750 T1 6 10012800485724 5.125 4.125 9.313 1.18 0.114

R2DC 28 Lumen 2D Flashlight with Ring Hanger 012800451135 2.750 5.000 11.875 Xenon 6 10012800451132 8.250 6.375 12.250 3.25 0.373

R3DC 80 Lumen 3D Flashlight with Ring Hanger 012800451166 2.625 5.000 13.625 Xenon 6 10012800451163 8.500 6.500 14.188 3.75 0.450

I6V-B2A 75 Lumen 6-Volt Krypton Floating Lantern with Swivel Stand and Battery 012800465781 7.250 4.875 8.000 K13 2 30012800465782 10.500 8.250 8.875 5.13 0.445

KFLA 75 Lumen 6-Volt or 4D Krypton Floating Lantern with Swivel Stand 012800403370 7.500 4.875 5.750 K13 6 10012800403377 15.750 14.750 6.750 6.30 0.907

301KA 75 Lumen 6-Volt Krypton Steel Beam Lantern with Swivel Head and Battery 012800465569 9.000 6.750 5.313 K13 6 10012800465566 21.250 11.250 8.875 27.25 1.228

W8B 8 Inch Safety Glow Wand 012800488216 2.375 2.375 8.250 N/A 12 10012800488213 10.313 7.813 9.063 3.49 0.423

I2AAAPEN-B 18 Lumen 2 AAA LED Pen Light with Batteries 012800520367 0.710 3.750 8.000 LED 6 10012800520364 4.500 3.875 9.188 0.96 0.093

ICLIP-B 60 Lumen 2AA Industrial Clip Light with Batteries 012800520626 1.750 3.800 8.000 LED 4 10012800520623 8.750 5.250 4.750 1.57 0.126

RoughNeck™ Lights
RNHL3AAA-B RoughNeck™ 80 Lumen 3AAA LED Headlight with Batteries 012800512348 2.450 5.875 8.625 LED 4 10012800512345 8.500 6.500 10.250 2.10 0.328

RNT3AAA-B RoughNeck™ 220 Lumen 3AAA LED Flashlight with Batteries & Holster 012800512256 2.000 5.875 8.750 LED 4 10012800512253 9.875 5.750 7.000 2.15 0.230

RNF4AA-B RoughNeck™ 120 Lumen 4AA LED Focus Control Flashlight with Batteries 012800512188 2.750 6.000 10.875 LED 4 10012800512185 8.875 6.750 12.875 3.85 0.446

RN2D1W-B RoughNeck™ 85 Lumen 2D LED Flashlight with Batteries 012800512195 2.400 6.000 10.875 LED 4 10012800512192 9.250 6.500 12.375 4.79 0.431

Virtually Indestructible Sportsman™ Flashlights
OT3AAACAMO-B 120 Lumen 3AAA LED Virtually Indestructible Camo Flashlight with Batteries 012800519620 1.700 5.000 8.500 LED 4 10012800519627 8.250 6.125 9.625 2.65 0.281

OT3AAA-BA 120 Lumen 3AAA LED Virtually Indestructible Flashlight with Batteries 012800521036 1.600 3.880 8.125 LED 4 10012800521033 8.875 6.125 5.375 2.19 0.169

OT3AA-B 180 Lumen 3AA LED Virtually Indestructible Flashlight with Batteries 01280052596 2.150 3.800 9.000 LED 4 10012800520593 9.265 9.188 5.375 3.71 0.275

OT2D-BA 250 Lumen 2D LED Virtually Indestructible Flashlight with Batteries 012800521029 2.560 5.100 11.625 LED 2 10012800521026 6.250 5.125 13.125 3.65 0.243

OTHL3AAA-BA 50 Lumen 3AAA LED Virtually Indestructible Headlight with Batteries 012800521043 1.875 4.000 6.250 LED 2 10012800521040 6.875 4.750 5.500 0.82 0.104

OT6AASP-B 500 Lumen Virtually Indestructible Spotlight with Batteries 012800520039 3.750 7.000 9.125 LED 4 10012800520036 8.000 7.750 9.375 3.68 0.336

OT3DLN-B 400 Lumen Virtually Indestructible Lantern with Batteries 012800520046 4.375 4.000 10.000 LED 4 10012800520043 9.125 8.375 10.250 10.20 0.453

OTHPHL-BA 100 Lumen 3AAA Virtually Indestructible Headlight with Batteries 012800515622 1.875 4.000 6.250 LED 4 20012800515626 8.625 6.875 5.500 1.56 0.189

Sportsman™ Flashlights
SP123A-B 150 Lumen 2 CR123A 3-Watt LED Tactical Flashlight with Holster and Batteries 012800517275 1.250 5.875 9.375 LED 4 10012800517272 8.000 4.000 10.750 1.87 0.199

SPHW3AAA-BXA 30 Lumen 3AAA 0.5-Watt LED Flashlight with Batteries 012800517411 1.360 5.563 9.313 LED 6 10012800517418 10.125 8.000 7.000 2.75 0.328

SE3AAAMN-BA 80 Lumen 3AAA 1-Watt LED Mini Flashlight with Batteries 012800517428 1.420 5.563 9.313 LED 4 10012800517425 10.125 5.500 7.000 2.05 0.226

SE4W3CA 200 Lumen 3C 4-Watt LED Flashlight 012800506514 1.820 5.625 13.313 LED 4 20012800506518 14.125 4.500 6.750 3.08 0.248

SE1WHLT-BA 62 Lumen 1AA 1-Watt 4 LED Headlight with Battery 012800517435 2.810 4.750 6.625 LED 4 10012800517432 7.750 5.625 7.875 1.14 0.199

SE5LEDHLT-BA 14 Lumen 3AAA 5 LED Headlight with Batteries 012800512867 2.440 5.000 7.625 LED 4 10012800512864 7.000 5.563 8.875 1.28 0.200

SE3AAHDLT-BXA 105 Lumen 3AA 1-Watt LED Headlight with 6 Light Modes and Batteries 012800507610 3.625 6.375 9.125 LED 4 10012800507617 11.250 9.250 7.750 2.84 0.467

SPHLT3AAA-BA 22 Lumen 3AAA 0.5-Watt 5 LED Headlight with 9 Light Modes and Batteries 012800517442 3.000 6.000 7.125 LED 4 10012800517449 9.563 7.750 7.500 1.87 0.322

SP1W3AALN-BA 150 Lumen 3AA 1-Watt LED Mini Lantern with Batteries 012800507870 3.000 6.500 9.750 LED 4 10012800507877 13.125 7.375 11.125 3.30 0.623

SE3DLNA 240 Lumen 3D 4-Watt LED Lantern 012800517060 3.450 4.000 7.250 LED 4 10012800517067 15.750 8.000 4.750 4.28 0.346

SP4D-KBB 65 Lumen Krypton 4D Floating Lantern 012800473946 6.000 6.000 9.375 K13 6 10012800473943 19.750 13.625 10.000 8.15 1.557

SP8DTP4 300 Lumen 8D 18-Watt Twin Tube Fluorescent Lantern 012800485543 7.750 7.750 12.000 F9W-1 4 10012800485540 17.000 16.875 12.375 13.45 2.054

SPSP-B 200 Lumen 4C 3-Watt LED Spotlight with Batteries 012800517695 3.250 7.750 10.500 LED 3 10012800517692 10.875 8.500 11.625 6.08 0.622

SPBT3AAA-B 6 LED 3-in-1 Blood Tracking, Night Vision, and 18 Lumen 3AAA Flashlight with Batteries 012800517664 1.375 5.000 8.125 LED 4 10012800517661 8.875 5.375 6.588 1.85 0.182

SPBTHL-B 5 LED 4-in-1 Blood Tracking, Night Vision, Emergency Flashing, and 70 Lumen 3AAA Head-
light with Batteries

012800517688 2.820 5.000 7.500 LED 4 10012800517685 9.000 7.625 6.375 1.52 0.253

SPCLPBT-B 5 LED 3-in-1 Blood Tracking, Night Vision, 7 Lumen Hat Clip Light with 2 Lithium 2032 
Batteries

012800517671 1.250 5.000 7.000 LED 4 10012800517678 8.000 3.375 6.250 0.71 0.098


